AL CALICE

BY THE GLASS

FRIZZANTI 12¢l
Scrimaglio Chardonnay Brut, Asti NV 12
S ‘ O O l e Bele Casel Asolo Prosecco Superiore, Treviso NV 15
Agricola Cherubini Sui Generis, Brescia NV 18
RISTORANTE
BIANCHI
Marcobarba Barbabianca, Vicenza 2022 12
Cantina Rizzi Chardonnay, Langhe 2022 14
Cantina del Barone Paone, Avellino 2022 18
Tenuta Selvadolce Rebosso, Bordighera 2021 20
ORANGE
Orsi Vigneto San Vito Posca Bianca, Bologna NV 15

ROSSI

[ [
O l . C O v ' I l ' Tenuta Mattei Lacrima di Morro d'Alba, Jesi 2022 12

E TECA
N©O < Anna Maria Abbona Barbera d'Alba, Langhe 2022 14

Le Piane Nebbiolo, Boca 2022 17

Tenute Dettori Tuderi, Sassari 2021 20



VINI DELLA CASA

HOUSE WINES

FRIZZANTI

Agricola Alba Spumante Cuvée Brut
Conegliano, Veneto

Sebastian Van de Sype Lambrusco Ancestrale
Modena, Emilia-Romagna

Orsi Vigneto San Vito Pignoletto sui Lieviti
Bologna, Emilia Romagna

Marcobarba Barbabolla
Vicenza, Veneto

Poderi Cellario Il Baffone Bianco Frizzante
Carru, Piemonte

Pietramore Méthode Ancestrale
Teramo, Abruzzo

Bele Casel Prosecco Asolo Superiore Extra Brut
Treviso, Veneto

Camillo Donati Malvasia Rosa
Parma, Emilia-Romagna

Camillo Donati Sauvignon Blanc
Parma, Emilia- Romagna

NV

2020

2018

2022

2022

2021

NV

2021

2021

55

62

68

71

71

75

78

80

83

VENETO

Monteversa

Primaversa

EMILIA-ROMAGNA

Cinque Campi

Terbianc

Particella 128

L'Artiglio

Bergianti

San Vincent

2022

2022

2022

2019

2021

80

920

95

128

96



BIANCHI

Agricola Alba Pinot Grigio
Conegliano, Veneto

Roccafiore Fiordaliso Bianco
Todi, Umbria

Poderi Cellario Lafrea Langhe Favorita
Carru, Piemonte

Marcobarba Barbabianca
Vicenza, Veneto

Tenuta Mattei Passerina
Ancona, Marche

Antonio Scala Cird Bianco
Ciro, Calabria

Cantina Annesanti Ninfa del Nera
Terni, Umbria

Castello Montesasso Famoso
Mercato Saraceno, Emilia-Romagna

La Staffa Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi
Jesi, Marche

Fattoria La Magia Vermentino
Montalcino, Toscana

Valentina Passalacqua Calcarius Hellen Bianco
Foggia, Puglia

Tenute Dettori Renosu Bianco
Sassari, Sardegna

2022

2021

2022

2021

2022

2022

2021

2022

2021

2022

2020

2021

55

58

59

66

68

69

71

74

76

78

79

80

Anna Maria Abbona L'Alman
Langhe, Piemonte

De Fermo Concrete Bianco
Loreto Aprutino, Abruzzo

Menti Riva Arsiglia
Vicenza, Veneto

Cantina Rizzi Chardonnay
Langhe, Piemonte

Valentina Passalacqua Calcarius Nu Litr Bianco (IL)
Foggia, Puglia

La Biancara Masieri
Gambellara, Veneto

Tenuta Il Falchetto Pian Craie
Asti, Piemonte

2018

2022

2020

2022

2020

2022

2019

82

83

84

85

86

87

88



ROSSI

Fattoria di Basciano Il Bastardo
Rufina, Toscana

Tenuta Il Falchetto Barbera d'Asti La Mata

Asti, Piemonte

Roccafiore Melograno Rosso
Todi, Umbria

Poderi Cellario Duzat
Carru, Piemonte

Fattoria La Magia Il Vispo
Montalcino, Toscana

Tenuta Mattei Lacrima di Morro d’'Alba
Ancona, Marche

Pietramore Montepulciano d'Abruzzo
Teramo, Abruzzo

Marcobarba Barbarossa
Vicenza, Veneto

Brezza Giacomo & Figli Dolcetto d'Alba
Barolo, Piemonte

Candialle La Misse di Candialle
Panzano in Chianti, Toscana

Il Mortellito Tuttu
Pachino, Sicilia

2021

2021

2019

2020

2021

2022

2019

2021

2021

2021

2022

55

57

59

63

66

67

68

69

71

83

83

Cantina Annesanti Salto del Cieco
Terni, Umbria

Agricola Foradori Lezér
Trento, Trentino-Alto Adige

Antonio Scala Cird Rosso Superiore
Cird, Calabria

Anna Maria Abbona Barbera d'Alba
Langhe, Piemonte

Villa Calicantus Soracuna Bardolino Classico
Bardolino, Veneto

Grosjean Torrette Rosso
Aosta, Valle d'Aosta

Voltumna Zeno
Mugello, Toscana

Orsi Vigneto San Vito Posca Rossa
Bologna, Emilia- Romagna

Il Cancelliere Vendemmia
Avellino, Campania

Castello Montesasso Rapsodya Sangiovese Superiore
Mercato Saraceno, Emilia-Romagna

2021

2022

2021

2022

2020

2019

2020

NV

2019

2020

73

75

76

77

79

79

80

81

82

82



De Fermo Concrete Rosso
Loreto Aprutino, Abruzzo

Anna Maria Abbona Dogliani Superiore Maioli
Langhe, Piemonte

Brezza Giacomo & Figli Langhe Nebbiolo
Barolo, Piemonte

Chiara Condello Sangiovese di Romagna
Predappio, Emilia-Romagna

Cristina Zoppi Rucheé di Castagnole Monferrato
Monferrato, Piemonte

2021

2019

2021

2021

2019

84

85

86

88

89

LA CANTINA

Agricola Cherubini

THE CELLAR

FRIZZANTI

LOMBARDIA

Dosaggio Zero “Sui Generis” NV

Dosaggio Zero Rosé “Levis” NV

Dosaggio Zero “Subsidium” NV

Dosaggio Zero “Exceptis” NV

Bellavista

Alma Cuvée Brut NV

Ca’ del Bosco

Annamaria Clementi 2014
PIEMONTE

Bruno Giacosa

Spumante Metodo Classico Extra Brut 2018

LIGURIA
Tenuta Selvadolce
Turbolento 2021

105

110

130

140

12

350

120

120



BIANCHI

PIEMONTE

Bruno Giacosa

Roero Arneis

Le Piane

Bianko

TRENTINO-ALTO ADIGE

Thomas Niedermayr

Bronner

Solaris

FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

Vigna Lenuzza

Ribolla Gialla

LIGURIA

Tenuta Selvadolce

Rebosso

Bianco

EMILIA-ROMAGNA

Orsi Vigneto San Vito

Sasso

MARCHE

La Staffa

"Rincrocca" Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi Riserva

2021

2022

2019

2019

2021

2021

2022

2022

2019

118

95

98

90

99

128

93

105

CAMPANIA

Cantine dell’Angelo

Miniere

Cantina del Barone
Paone

Particella 928

Cantina Giardino

T'ara Ra

ABRUZZO

De Fermo

Don Carlino

Launegild
Emidio Pepe
Trebbiano d'Abruzzo

Trebbiano d'Abruzzo

Pecorino d'Abruzzo

SICILIA

Arianna Occhipinti

SP68 Bianco

Santa Margherita

Santa Margherita

Masseria Setteporte

N'Ettaro Bianco

2019

2021

2021

2021

2022

2021

2015

2007

2019

2022

2021

2020

2019

90

103

17

105

109

m

250

500

210

96

125

135



ORANGE

LIGURIA

Tenuta Selvadolce

VBI

Rucantu

TRENTINO-ALTO ADIGE

Agricola Foradori

Fuoripista
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

Ferlat

No Land Vineyard
VENETO

Menti

Monte del Cuca
La Biancara

Sassaia

Pico

EMILIA-ROMAGNA

Denavolo

Dinavolo

Orsi Vigneto San Vito
Posca Bianca

Posca Bianca Magnum (1,5L)

2020

2020

2022

2018

2021

2021

2021

2020

NV

NV

148

148

120

90

97

98

120

130

94

188

Cinque Campi

Bora Lunga

Voltumna
Pinot Grigio
Macchion dei Lupi

Odyssea

Massa Vecchia

Ariento

Frank Cornelissen

Munjebel Bianco
Valdibella

Grillo Sulle Bucce

Tenute Dettori

Bianco

2022

TOSCANA

2019

2021

2020

SICILIA

2020

2020

SARDEGNA

2017

90

90

95

130

120

75

120



ROSATI

PIEMONTE

Poderi Cellario

E Rosato Un Litro (IL)

VENETO

Villa Calicantus
Chiar'Otto
Il Monte Caro

Carosé

TOSCANA

Massa Vecchia
Rosato di Toscana
Ficomontanino

Noble Kara

UMBRIA

Roccafiore

Umbria Rosato

ABRUZZO

De Fermo

Le Cince Cerasuolo d'Abruzzo

Le Cince Cerasuolo d'Abruzzo Magnum (1,5L)
SICILIA

Alessandro Viola

Rosé

2022

2022

2021

2020

2022

2022

2021

2022

2021

80

90

70

125

87

65

102

199

88

Anna Maria Abbona
Langhe Pinot Nero "Scavis"
Barolo Castiglione Falletto
Carlo Boffa

Barbaresco

Barbaresco Pajé
Broccardo
Barolo "l Tre Pais"
Cantina Rizzi

Barbaresco

Barbaresco Riserva Vigna Boito

G.D. Vajra

Dolcetto d'Alba
Barbera d’'Alba
Langhe Nebbiolo

Barolo Albe

Chiara Boschis

Barbera d'Alba Superiore

Barolo Cannubi

ROSSI

PIEMONTE

2020

2017

2019

2018

2019

2019

2016

2021
2022
2022

2019

2019

2017

93

135

13

125

96

120

145

80

95

98

150

110

240



Elio Grasso

Barolo Ginestra Casa Maté
Giulia Negri

Langhe Nebbiolo Pian delle Mole

Barolo La Tartufaia Magnum (1,5L)

Bruno Giacosa

Barbaresco Asili

Barolo Falletto Vigna Le Rocche Riserva

Roagna

Langhe Rosso

Barbaresco Albesani

Barbaresco Pajé

G.B. Burlotto

Barolo

Barolo Acclivi

Elio Altare

Barbera d'Alba

Barolo Cerretta Riserva
Francesco Rinaldi & Figli
Barolo Brunate

Colombera & Garella

Lessona

Bramaterra

2018

2020

2018

2019

2016

2017

2016

2017

2018

2018

2019

2016

2017

2018

2018

250

103

300

560

1200

128

250

350

152

190

90

300

180

12

112

Le Piane

Nebbiolo

Boca

LOMBARDIA
Arpepe
Rosso di Valtellina
Sassella Rocce Rosse Riserva
Il Pettirosso

Tenuta Scerscé

Sassella Incanto
Inferno Fiammante

Nettare Magnum (1,5L)

TRENTINO-ALTO ADIGE

Agricola Foradori
Morei

Sgarzon

Granato
VENETO
Villa Calicantus
Lassuperiora Bardolino Superiore
Brigaldara

Valpolicella Superiore Ripasso

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico

2022

2019

2020

2016

1999

2018

2018

2021

2022

2022

2019

2020

2020

2018

90

175

108

195

210

150

160

185

120

120

145

97

93

160



Romano Dal Forno

Valpolicella Superiore Monte Lodoletta

LIGURIA

Tenuta Selvadolce

Rosso...Se

Gumbe di Amirai

EMILIA-ROMAGNA

Filippo Manetti
Campaglione Rosso
Orsi Vigneto San Vito

Arlecchino

TOSCANA

Massa Vecchia

Rosso di Toscana

Ficomontanino
La Mondeuse
Caparsa

Chianti Classico

Doccio a Matteo Chianti Classico Riserva

Candialle

Candialle Chianti Classico Riserva

2015

2020

2021

2021

2022

2020

2020

2019

2008

2016

670

123

114

90

95

105

98

93

120

100

Montevertine

Montevertine

Montevertine Magnum (1,5L)

Le Pergole Torte

Le Pergole Torte Magnum (1,5L)
Fattoria La Magia

Brunello di Montalcino

Biondi-Santi

Brunello di Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino Riserva

MARCHE
Fattoria San Lorenzo
La Gattara
CAMPANIA
Il Cancelliere
Gioviano
ABRUZZO

Emidio Pepe
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo

2019

2020

2020

2020

2017

2013

20N

2016

2019

2009

2002

1990

190

460

410

1100

160

500

1300

98

102

380

580

800



De Fermo

Prologo

SICILIA

Frank Cornelissen

Munjebel Rosso CR “Campo Re”
Vino di Anna

Vendredi 13

Jeudi 15

Arianna Occhipinti
SP68 Rosso

SP68 Rosso Magnum (1,5L)
Siccagno

Pietradolce

Etna Rosso

Lamoresca

Nerocapitano

SARDEGNA

Tenute Dettori

Tuderi

2020

2019

2021

2021

2022

2022

2020

2021

2022

2020

130

160

91

87

96

188

120

96

923

118

VINI DA DESSERT

G.D. Vajra

Moscato d'Asti

Menti

Albina

Caparsa

Vin Santo del Chianti Classico

Roccafiore

Collina d'Oro

Arianna Occhipinti

Passo Nero

Donnafugata

Ben Ryé

DESSERT WINES

PIEMONTE

VENETO

TOSCANA

UMBRIA

SICILIA

2022

2019

1999

2022

2020

2020

8 cl

25

20



